NUMBER

05-35-114-018

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

85 FT'

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

285 SILVERLAKE ESTATES SEC 4

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

€-10-70

9-3-70
2-10-T71
10-15-73

8-14-75
2-21-89
4-10-02

YOUNG DARRYL P

NATIONAL HOMES DEVELOPMENT COMPANY OF OHIO INC.
NATIONAL HOMES CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

MC DANIEL, HENRY & WANDA F C.F. 20.50
SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT THE DEED C.F. NONE
YOUNG RONNIE L & PAULETTA S DEED NO C.F.
YOUNG RONNIE L NO C.F.
SP 93,000

l SRS 131 RRNT-34485




